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Basic Information

Parcel # 70-630-03-09-00-0-00-000

Address: 704 18TH CIR
GREENWOOD, MO 64034

Lot Size: 10,017 Sq. Ft.

Bldg sq ft: 1,491 Sq. Ft.

#Beds: 3 #Baths: 2.5

Year Built: 2012

Tax Code Area: 56

Land Use Code: SF RESIDENCE

Exemption: None

Legal Description:

DALINDA ESTATES 2ND PLAT---LOT 37

Property Values

Year: 2024 2023
Total Market Value: $297,560 $297,560
Total Assessed Value: $56,536 $56,536
Total Taxable Value: $56,536 $56,536

Primary Owner

ROMEO HOMES KANSAS LLC
103 FOULK RD STE 900 WILMINGTON, DE 19803

2022
$247,000
$46,930
$46,930

2021
$247,000
$46,930
$46,930



